
MENTORSHIP HOURS 
AT THE QS YOUTH CENTER 

QS YOUTH CENTER, 702 W FRANKLIN AVE, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55403 

These are hours reserved for mentorship pairs to hang out in our space. Snacks, arts and 
craft supplies, and games will be available. Our Program Coordinators will be there for 
support and resources. No registration - just show up! 

• Wednesday, January 7, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, January 18, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Wednesday, February 4, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, February 15, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Wednesday March 4, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, March 15, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Wednesday, April 1, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, April 19, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Wednesday, May 6, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, May 17, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Wednesday, June 3, 2026 | 5:00PM-8:00PM 

• Sunday, June 21, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 

• Sunday, July 19, 2026 | 11:00AM-1:00PM 


